ITEM

10

11

12

13

14

15

TITLE

Administrative Rulemaking: Structuring, Opposing, and
Defending Federal Agency Regulations, ©1983

Administrative Rulemaking: Structuring, Opposing, and
Defending Federal Agency Regulations, Second Edition,
©2007

Alternative Dispute Resolution with Forms and 2004
Supplement, Second Edition

Alternative Dispute Resolution, Third Edition (Last Update:
2007)

American Jurisprudence 2d, vol. 22: Damages §§1-833
(Last Update: May 2013)

American Jurisprudence 2d, vol. 22A: Dead Bodies to
Declaratory Judgments (Last Update: May 2013)

American Jurisprudence 2d, vol. 23: Dedication to
Desertion and Nonsupport (Last Update: May 2013)

American Jurisprudence 2d, vol. 3: Advancements to
Agriculture (Last Update: May 2013)

American Jurisprudence 2d, vol. 68A: Secured
Transactions (Last Update: May 2013)

American Jurisprudence 2d, vol. 82: Worker's
Compensation to Wrongful Discharge (Last Update: May
2013)

American Jurisprudence 2d, vol. 83: Zoning and Planning
(Last Update: May 2013)

Bad Faith Actions: Liability and Damages, Second Edition
Bad Faith Actions: Liability and Damages, Second Edition

BAJI: California Jury Instructions, Civil, Fall 2012 Edition

BAJI: California Jury Instructions, Civil, Spring 2012 Edition

Book Sale - 4-14-14

NO. OF
VOLS.

1

Date
Entered
(Retention
6 mos.)

4/4/14

4/4/114

4/4/14

4/4/14

1/27/14

1/27/14

1/27/14

10/3/13

3/24/14

11/26/13

11/26/13

4/4/114

4/4/14

4/14/14

11/27/13

QTY

each

each

each

set

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

CosT

13.00

13.00

13.00

41.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

13.556

13.55

14.00

2.00



16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28
29

30

31

32

Bankruptcy Code, Rules and Forms w/2007 Supplement

CALCRIM: Judicial Council of California, Criminal Jury
Instructions, Summer 2011 Edition, Vol. 1, Series 100 to
1863

CALCRIM: Judicial Council of California, Criminal Jury
Instructions, Summer 2011 Edition, Vol. 2, Series 1900 to
3590

California Jurisprudence 3d, 1: Abandoned, Lost, and
Escheated Property to Act of God (Last Update: February
2014)

California Jurisprudence 3d, 50A: Powers of Appointment
to Products Liability (Last Update: February 2013)

California Jurisprudence 3d, 60: Trusts to Unemployment
Compensation (Last Update: February 2013)

California Jurisprudence 3d, vol. 62: Water §§1-680 (Last
Update: February 2013)

California Jurisprudence, vol. 64: Wills (Last Update:
February 2013

CALJIC California Jury Instructions: Criminal, Fall 2012
Edition

CALJIC: California Jury Instructions, Criminal, Spring 2012
Edition, Parts 1 t0 9

CALJIC: California Jury Instructions, Criminal, Spring 2012
Edition, Parts 10 to 18

Commercial Real Estate Forms (CD-ROM), May 2013

Employment Discrimination and Civil Rights Actions
(Last Update: January 1988)

Federal Civil Judicial Procedures and Rules, 2012 Edition

Federal Civil Judicial Procedures and Rules, 2012 Edition

Federal Civil Rules Handbook, 2011 Edition

Federal Courtroom Evidence (CD-ROM), Release 11 -
06/11

Book Sale - 4-14-14

1

4/4/114

11/27/13

11/27/13

4/14/14

10/29/13

1/29/14

12/3/13

4/4/14

4/14/14

11/27/13

11/27/13

12/30/13

3/24/14
4/14/14

4/14/14

12/18/12

10/29/13

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

set

each

each

each

set

each

each

each

each

8.00

2.00

2.00

21.00

20.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

14.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

16.00
2.00

2.00

12.00

2.00



33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

Federal Criminal Code and Rules, 2011 Edition

Federal Jury Practice and Instructions Civil Companion
Handbook, 2012-2013, Vols. 1 and 2

Federal Jury Practice and Instructions, Fifth Edition, Civil,
Vols. 3, 3A, 3B (Last Update: 2012)

Federal Practice and Procedure, vol. 11A: Federal Rules of

Civil Procedure 2d - Rules 64 to 65.1 - §§2931 to 2980
(Last Update: April 2013)

Federal Practice and Procedure, vol. 14D: Jurisdiction and
Related Matters 3d: Venue Sections 3801 to 3840 (Last
Update: April 2013)

Federal Practice and Procedure, vol. 15: Jurisdiction and
Related Matters 3d: Venue Sections 3841 to 3900 (Last
Update: April 2013)

Federal Sentencing Guidelines Handbook, 2010-2011
Edition

Government Contracts, Third Edition (Last Update: 2007)

Handling Federal Discovery, October 2012 (CD-ROM)

How Insurance Companies Settle Cases, November 2012
(CD-ROM)

Immigration Law and Defense, vol. 1, Fall 2012

Immigration Law and Defense, vol. 2, Fall 2012

Immigration Law and Defense, vols. 1 & 2, Spring 2012
Judicial Council of California Civil Jury Instructions (CACI)
w/June 2011 Supplement

Labor Certification Handbook, 2010 - 2011 Edition

Law of Seaman (The), 5th Edition (Last Update: 2003)

Limited Liability Company (The), November 2012 (CD-
ROM)

Book Sale - 4-14-14

1 4/14/14
2 1/3/14

3 1/3/14

1 10/3/13
1 1/29/14
1 1/29/14
1 2/27/14
1 4/4/14

1 12/11/13
1 12/11/13
1 4/14/14
1 4/14/14
2 4/14/14
3 3/13/14
1 10/29/13
3 4/4114

1 12/11/13

each

set

set

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

set

set

each

set

each

2.00

11.66

22.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

35.83

17.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

40.00

21.00

50.00

52.00

2.00



50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

Manual on Employment Discrimination and Civil Rights
Actions, vols. 1 and 2 (Last Update: 2007)

Moore's Federal Practice Judicial Code Title 28 U.S.C.,
2013 Edition

Pattern Desposition Checklists 4th (CD-ROM),
September 2012

Preparing for Trial in Federal Court (CD-ROM), November
2012

Qualifying & Attacking Expert Witnesses (CD-ROM),
December 2012

Restatement of the Law Torts 2d, Appendix §§310 to 402:
Court Citations, Reporting Cases July 1991 through June
1998, ©1999

Trial Practice Series: Expert Witnesses in Civil Trials:
Effective Preparation and Presentation, 2007-2008 Edition

U.S. Citizenship and Naturalization Handbook, 2010 - 2011
Edition

Uniform Laws Annotated, vol. 13B Part I: Uniform Rules of
Evidence (1974), Rules 401 to 403 (Last Update: 2013)

Uniform Laws Annotated, vol. 8 Part |: Estate, Probate and
Related Laws - Uniform Probate Code §§1-10- to 2-1010
(Last Update: 2013)

Uniform Laws Annotated, vol. 8 Part II: Estate, Probate and
Related Laws - Uniform Probate Code §§3-101- to End

United States Code Annotated, Title 11, Rules 1 to 3006:
Bankruptcy Rules (Last Update: 2013)

United States Code Annotated, Title 11, Rules 3007 to
8002: Bankruptcy Rules (Last Update: 2013)

United States Code Annotated, Title 11, Rules 8003 to End:
Bankruptcy Rules: Index (Last Update: 2013)

United States Code Annotated, Title 12: Banks and
Banking §1 to §390 (Last Update: 2013)

United States Code Annotated, Title 12: Banks and
Banking §1701 to §11715z-22a (Last Update: 2013)

United States Code Annotated, Title 12: Banks and
Banking §1716 to §1820a (Last Update: 2013)

Book Sale - 4-14-14

2 3/24/14
1 4/14/14
1 10/3/13
1 3/11/14
1 3/11/14
1 1/29/14
1 4/4114

1 10/29/13
1 10/29/13
1 10/3/13
1 10/29/13
1 10/21/13
1 10/21/13
1 10/21/13
1 4/14/14
1 4/14/14
1 4/14/14

set

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

39.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

17.00

49.00

19.00

2.00

19.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00



67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

United States Code Annotated, Title 12: Banks and
Banking §1821 to §2000 (Last Update: 2013)

United States Code Annotated, Title 12: Banks and
Banking §2001 to §3400 (Last Update: 2013)

United States Code Annotated, Title 12: Banks and
Banking §3401 to End w/ 2013 Supplementary Pamphlet

United States Code Annotated, Title 12: Banks and
Banking §391 to §1700 (Last Update: 2013)

United States Code Annotated, Title 21: Food and Drugs,
§1 to §356¢ (Last Update: 2013)

United States Code Annotated, Title 21: Food and Drugs,
§357 to §840 (Last Update: 2013)

United States Code Annotated, Title 21: Food and Drugs,
§841 to §847 (Last Update: 2013)

United States Code Annotated, Title 21: Food and Drugs,
§848 to End (Last Update: 2013)

United States Code Annotated, Title 25, §1 to §440:
Indians (Last Update: 2013)

United States Code Annotated, Title 25, §1031 to §1900:
Indians (Last Update: 2013)

United States Code Annotated, Title 25, §1901 to End:
Indians (Last Update: 2013)

United States Code Annotated, Title 25, §441 to §1030:
Indians (Last Update: 2013)

United States Code Annotated, Title 37: Pay and
Allowances Index (Last Update: 2013)

Book Sale - 4-14-14

1 4/14/14
1 4/14/14
1 4/14/14
1 4/14/14
1 1/27/14
1 1/27/14
1 1/27/14
1 1/27/14
1 10/3/13
1 10/3/13
1 10/3/13
1 10/3/13
1 1/27/14

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00



Book Sale - 4-14-14
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