ITEM #	TITLE	NO. OF VOLS.	Date Entered (Retention 6 mos.)	QTY	COST
1	Administrative Rulemaking: Structuring, Opposing, and Defending Federal Agency Regulations, ©1983	1	4/4/14	each	13.00
2	Administrative Rulemaking: Structuring, Opposing, and Defending Federal Agency Regulations, Second Edition, ©2007	1	4/4/14	each	13.00
3	Alternative Dispute Resolution with Forms and 2004 Supplement, Second Edition	1	4/4/14	each	13.00
4	Alternative Dispute Resolution, Third Edition (Last Update: 2007)	2	4/4/14	set	41.00
5	American Jurisprudence 2d, vol. 22: Damages §§1-833 (Last Update: May 2013)	1	1/27/14	each	2.00
6	American Jurisprudence 2d, vol. 22A: Dead Bodies to Declaratory Judgments (Last Update: May 2013)	1	1/27/14	each	2.00
7	American Jurisprudence 2d, vol. 23: Dedication to Desertion and Nonsupport (Last Update: May 2013)	1	1/27/14	each	2.00
8	American Jurisprudence 2d, vol. 3: Advancements to Agriculture (Last Update: May 2013)	1	10/3/13	each	2.00
9	American Jurisprudence 2d, vol. 68A: Secured Transactions (Last Update: May 2013)	1	3/24/14	each	2.00
10	American Jurisprudence 2d, vol. 82: Worker's Compensation to Wrongful Discharge (Last Update: May 2013)	1	11/26/13	each	2.00
11	American Jurisprudence 2d, vol. 83: Zoning and Planning (Last Update: May 2013)	1	11/26/13	each	2.00
12	Bad Faith Actions: Liability and Damages, Second Edition	1	4/4/14	each	13.55
13	Bad Faith Actions: Liability and Damages, Second Edition	1	4/4/14	each	13.55
14	BAJI: California Jury Instructions, Civil, Fall 2012 Edition	1	4/14/14	each	14.00
15	BAJI: California Jury Instructions, Civil, Spring 2012 Edition	1	11/27/13	each	2.00

16	Bankruptcy Code, Rules and Forms w/2007 Supplement	1	4/4/14	each	8.00
17	CALCRIM: Judicial Council of California, Criminal Jury Instructions, Summer 2011 Edition, Vol. 1, Series 100 to 1863	1	11/27/13	each	2.00
18	CALCRIM: Judicial Council of California, Criminal Jury Instructions, Summer 2011 Edition, Vol. 2, Series 1900 to 3590	1	11/27/13	each	2.00
19	California Jurisprudence 3d, 1: Abandoned, Lost, and Escheated Property to Act of God (Last Update: February 2014)	1	4/14/14	each	21.00
20	California Jurisprudence 3d, 50A: Powers of Appointment to Products Liability (Last Update: February 2013)	1	10/29/13	each	20.00
21	California Jurisprudence 3d, 60: Trusts to Unemployment Compensation (Last Update: February 2013)	1	1/29/14	each	2.00
22	California Jurisprudence 3d, vol. 62: Water §§1-680 (Last Update: February 2013)	1	12/3/13	each	2.00
23	California Jurisprudence, vol. 64: Wills (Last Update: February 2013	1	4/4/14	each	2.00
24	CALJIC California Jury Instructions: Criminal, Fall 2012 Edition	2	4/14/14	set	14.00
25	CALJIC: California Jury Instructions, Criminal, Spring 2012 Edition, Parts 1 to 9	1	11/27/13	each	2.00
26	CALJIC: California Jury Instructions, Criminal, Spring 2012 Edition, Parts 10 to 18	1	11/27/13	each	2.00
27	Commercial Real Estate Forms (CD-ROM), May 2013	1	12/30/13	each	2.00
28	Employment Discrimination and Civil Rights Actions (Last Update: January 1988)	1	3/24/14	set	16.00
29	Federal Civil Judicial Procedures and Rules, 2012 Edition	1	4/14/14	each	2.00
30	Federal Civil Judicial Procedures and Rules, 2012 Edition	1	4/14/14	each	2.00
31	Federal Civil Rules Handbook, 2011 Edition	1	12/18/12	each	12.00
32	Federal Courtroom Evidence (CD-ROM), Release 11 - 06/11	1	10/29/13	each	2.00

33	Federal Criminal Code and Rules, 2011 Edition	1	4/14/14	each	2.00
34	Federal Jury Practice and Instructions Civil Companion Handbook, 2012-2013, Vols. 1 and 2	2	1/3/14	set	11.66
35	Federal Jury Practice and Instructions, Fifth Edition, Civil, Vols. 3, 3A, 3B (Last Update: 2012)	3	1/3/14	set	22.00
36	Federal Practice and Procedure, vol. 11A: Federal Rules of Civil Procedure 2d - Rules 64 to 65.1 - §§2931 to 2980 (Last Update: April 2013)	1	10/3/13	each	2.00
37	Federal Practice and Procedure, vol. 14D: Jurisdiction and Related Matters 3d: Venue Sections 3801 to 3840 (Last Update: April 2013)	1	1/29/14	each	2.00
38	Federal Practice and Procedure, vol. 15: Jurisdiction and Related Matters 3d: Venue Sections 3841 to 3900 (Last Update: April 2013)	1	1/29/14	each	2.00
39	Federal Sentencing Guidelines Handbook, 2010-2011 Edition	1	2/27/14	each	35.83
40	Government Contracts, Third Edition (Last Update: 2007)	1	4/4/14	each	17.00
41	Handling Federal Discovery, October 2012 (CD-ROM)	1	12/11/13	each	2.00
42	How Insurance Companies Settle Cases, November 2012 (CD-ROM)	1	12/11/13	each	2.00
43	Immigration Law and Defense, vol. 1, Fall 2012	1	4/14/14	each	2.00
44	Immigration Law and Defense, vol. 2, Fall 2012	1	4/14/14	each	2.00
45	Immigration Law and Defense, vols. 1 & 2, Spring 2012	2	4/14/14	set	40.00
46	Judicial Council of California Civil Jury Instructions (CACI) w/June 2011 Supplement	3	3/13/14	set	21.00
47	Labor Certification Handbook, 2010 - 2011 Edition	1	10/29/13	each	50.00
48	Law of Seaman (The), 5th Edition (Last Update: 2003)	3	4/4/14	set	52.00
49	Limited Liability Company (The), November 2012 (CD-ROM)	1	12/11/13	each	2.00

50	Manual on Employment Discrimination and Civil Rights Actions, vols. 1 and 2 (Last Update: 2007)	2	3/24/14	set	39.00
51	Moore's Federal Practice Judicial Code Title 28 U.S.C., 2013 Edition	1	4/14/14	each	2.00
52	Pattern Desposition Checklists 4th (CD-ROM), September 2012	1	10/3/13	each	2.00
53	Preparing for Trial in Federal Court (CD-ROM), November 2012	1	3/11/14	each	2.00
54	Qualifying & Attacking Expert Witnesses (CD-ROM), December 2012	1	3/11/14	each	2.00
55	Restatement of the Law Torts 2d, Appendix §§310 to 402: Court Citations, Reporting Cases July 1991 through June 1998, ©1999	1	1/29/14	each	2.00
56	Trial Practice Series: Expert Witnesses in Civil Trials: Effective Preparation and Presentation, 2007-2008 Edition	1	4/4/14	each	17.00
57	U.S. Citizenship and Naturalization Handbook, 2010 - 2011 Edition	1	10/29/13	each	49.00
58	Uniform Laws Annotated, vol. 13B Part I: Uniform Rules of Evidence (1974), Rules 401 to 403 (Last Update: 2013)	1	10/29/13	each	19.00
59	Uniform Laws Annotated, vol. 8 Part I: Estate, Probate and Related Laws - Uniform Probate Code §§1-10- to 2-1010 (Last Update: 2013)	1	10/3/13	each	2.00
60	Uniform Laws Annotated, vol. 8 Part II: Estate, Probate and Related Laws - Uniform Probate Code §§3-101- to End	1	10/29/13	each	19.00
61	United States Code Annotated, Title 11, Rules 1 to 3006: Bankruptcy Rules (Last Update: 2013)	1	10/21/13	each	2.00
62	United States Code Annotated, Title 11, Rules 3007 to 8002: Bankruptcy Rules (Last Update: 2013)	1	10/21/13	each	2.00
63	United States Code Annotated, Title 11, Rules 8003 to End: Bankruptcy Rules: Index (Last Update: 2013)	1	10/21/13	each	2.00
64	United States Code Annotated, Title 12: Banks and Banking §1 to §390 (Last Update: 2013)	1	4/14/14	each	2.00
65	United States Code Annotated, Title 12: Banks and Banking §1701 to §11715z-22a (Last Update: 2013)	1	4/14/14	each	2.00
66	United States Code Annotated, Title 12: Banks and Banking §1716 to §1820a (Last Update: 2013)	1	4/14/14	each	2.00

		1	1		
67	United States Code Annotated, Title 12: Banks and Banking §1821 to §2000 (Last Update: 2013)	1	4/14/14	each	2.00
68	United States Code Annotated, Title 12: Banks and Banking §2001 to §3400 (Last Update: 2013)	1	4/14/14	each	2.00
69	United States Code Annotated, Title 12: Banks and Banking §3401 to End w/ 2013 Supplementary Pamphlet	1	4/14/14	each	2.00
70	United States Code Annotated, Title 12: Banks and Banking §391 to §1700 (Last Update: 2013)	1	4/14/14	each	2.00
71	United States Code Annotated, Title 21: Food and Drugs, §1 to §356c (Last Update: 2013)	1	1/27/14	each	2.00
72	United States Code Annotated, Title 21: Food and Drugs, §357 to §840 (Last Update: 2013)	1	1/27/14	each	2.00
73	United States Code Annotated, Title 21: Food and Drugs, §841 to §847 (Last Update: 2013)	1	1/27/14	each	2.00
74	United States Code Annotated, Title 21: Food and Drugs, §848 to End (Last Update: 2013)	1	1/27/14	each	2.00
75	United States Code Annotated, Title 25, §1 to §440: Indians (Last Update: 2013)	1	10/3/13	each	2.00
76	United States Code Annotated, Title 25, §1031 to §1900: Indians (Last Update: 2013)	1	10/3/13	each	2.00
77	United States Code Annotated, Title 25, §1901 to End: Indians (Last Update: 2013)	1	10/3/13	each	2.00
78	United States Code Annotated, Title 25, §441 to §1030: Indians (Last Update: 2013)	1	10/3/13	each	2.00
79	United States Code Annotated, Title 37: Pay and Allowances Index (Last Update: 2013)	1	1/27/14	each	2.00

Book Sale - 4-14-14

Book Sale - 4-14-14